
NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

 
National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  
1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 
 

UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 
S No. Name* Designation* Mobile* Email* 

1 Dr. Sivapriya Kirubakaran  Chairperson   +91-79-2395 2015 dean.sa@iitgn.ac.in 

2   Dr. Biswajit Mondal  Member   +91-79-2395 2586 ad.sw@iitgn.ac.in  

3   Dr. Bhaskar Datta  Member    +91-79-2395 2427 bdatta@iitgn.ac.in 

4   Dr. Naveen Sisodia  Member   +91-79-2395 2612 naveen.sisodia@iitgn.ac.in  

5   Dr. Harini Subramanian  Member   +91-79-2395 2313 harini.subramanian@iitgn.ac.in 

6   Mr. Pijush Majumdar  Member Secretary    +91-79-2395 2111 ar.sa1@iitgn.ac.in 

7   Mr. Yash Ahire  Member   +91-7219193716 general.secretary@iitgn.ac.in 

8   Ms. Shambhavi Agrawal  Member   +91-79-2395 1140 shambhavi.agrawal@iitgn.ac.in  

9   Ms. Purbali Paul  Member    +91-79-2395 1140 purbali.paul@iitgn.ac.in  

 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS 
MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS (www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 

 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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